Uitslag per toestel (kwalificatie)
0OZK 2023
Wedstrijd 1
Baan 2
21-okt-2023

Medaille groep:

T

51
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85

50

T

53
86
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52
49
50
87
54
51
85
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55
52
54
49
85
51
86
50
87
53

| |

55
52
51
50
86
87
54
49

Toestel:

Bhagirathi Vutkovic

Megan Dujardin

Zephaniah Walter

Lizz de Boer

Juul Zijmans

Lois Schellevis

Macy Tijnagel

Nikolina Petkovic

Fayen Kilijs

Jip van der Winden

Toestel: Brug

Lois Schellevis
Lizz de Boer
Megan Dujardin
Zephaniah Walter
Juul Zijmans

Jip van der Winden
Macy Tijnagel
Nikolina Petkovic
Bhagirathi Vutkovic
Fayen Klijs

Toestel: Balk

Megan Dujardin
Zephaniah Walter
Nikolina Petkovic
Juul Zijmans
Fayen Kilijs
Bhagirathi Vutkovic
Lizz de Boer

Jip van der Winden
Macy Tijnagel

Lois Schellevis

Toestel:

Megan Dujardin
Zephaniah Walter
Bhagirathi Vutkovic
Jip van der Winden
Lizz de Boer

Macy Tijnagel
Nikolina Petkovic
Juul Zijmans

Sprong

Vloer

Onderbouw Niveau 6

GV Lombardijen

GV Lombardijen

GV Lombardijen

WIK Sint-Annaland

Delta Sport Zierikzee

Delta Sport Zierikzee

WIK Sint-Annaland

GV Lombardijen

WIK Sint-Annaland

Delta Sport Zierikzee

Delta Sport Zierikzee
WIK Sint-Annaland
GV Lombardijen

GV Lombardijen
Delta Sport Zierikzee
Delta Sport Zierikzee
WIK Sint-Annaland
GV Lombardijen

GV Lombardijen
WIK Sint-Annaland

GV Lombardijen

GV Lombardijen

GV Lombardijen
Delta Sport Zierikzee
WIK Sint-Annaland
GV Lombardijen
WIK Sint-Annaland
Delta Sport Zierikzee
WIK Sint-Annaland
Delta Sport Zierikzee

GV Lombardijen

GV Lombardijen

GV Lombardijen
Delta Sport Zierikzee
WIK Sint-Annaland
WIK Sint-Annaland
GV Lombardijen
Delta Sport Zierikzee

Plaats
1

10

Plaats

© 00 N o g b~ wWwDN PP

10

Plaats
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Resultaat
13.925

13.875

12.850

12.675

12.450

12.275

12.250

11.925

11.700

10.950

Resultaat

11.150
10.900
10.700
10.500
10.300
10.250
9.600
8.850
8.450
7.800

Resultaat

11.250
10.000
7.750
7.650
7.550
6.800
6.800
5.950
5.600
5.200

Resultaat

11.800
11.350
11.250
10.400
10.200
10.150

9.900

9.700

N EFPNEPNPNPNPNENMNPNPEPNMNEDNPRPR H#

4.0
4.5
4.0
4.5
4.0
4.5
4.0
3.5
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
4.0
3.5
3.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
4.0
3.0

4.0
4.0
4.3
4.0
3.5
3.7
3.7
2.5
3.2
1.9

4.5
3.9
1.6
2.6
2.8
3.2
3.2
3.7
15
2.5

4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
2.6
3.2

~

7
KNGU

E

9.400
8.950
9.000
9.250
8.300
7.900
8.200
8.650
8.200
8.700
8.550
7.500
8.100
7.900
7.550
7.800
7.900
8.000
7.500
6.400

7.150
6.900
6.400
6.500
6.800
6.550
5.900
6.350
5.250
5.900

6.750
6.100
6.150
5.650
5.350
4.100
5.200
2.750
4.600
3.300

7.800
7.350
7.750
6.900
6.700
6.650
7.300
6.500

122

N

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.6
0.6
0.5
1.6
0.5
0.5
0.6

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

B

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Dutch
Cymnartics

Rslt

13.900
13.950
13.500
14.250
12.800
12.900
12.700
12.650
11.700
13.200
13.050
11.500
12.600
11.900
11.550
12.300
11.400
12.000
12.000

9.900

Rslt

11.150
10.900
10.700
10.500
10.300
10.250
9.600
8.850
8.450
7.800

Rslt

11.250
10.000
7.750
7.650
7.550
6.800
6.800
5.950
5.600
5.200

Rslt
11.800
11.350
11.250
10.400
10.200
10.150

9.900

9.700

Uitvoering
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Uitslag per toestel (kwalificatie)
0OZK 2023

Wedstrijd 1

Baan 2

21-okt-2023

Medaille groep: Onderbouw Niveau 6

. Toestel: Vloer Plaats Resultaat

85 Fayen Klijs WIK Sint-Annaland 9 9.300
53 Lois Schellevis Delta Sport Zierikzee 10 8.900

D

2.7
3.2

E N

6.600 0.0
5.700 0.0

B

0.0
0.0

Rslt

9.300
8.900
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Uitslag per toestel (kwalificatie)
0OZK 2023
Wedstrijd 1
Baan 2
21-okt-2023

Medaille groep:

T

61
75
62
74
73
80
72
65
84
71
66
70
63
60
64
82

L3

61
62
84
71
70
66
74
73
72
63
75
80
65
60
64
82

62
70

Toestel:

Julia Wong

Julia van Remortel

Iza Gerristen

Vienna Wagemakers

Tess Lobensteijn

Penelope van Beek

Shanell Wampamba

Lotte Scherpenisse

Sara Hamzoui

Lisa Voezenek

Isabelle Heeres

Kiara Baksoellah

Sjors Goedegebuure

Maaike van der Berg

Jolie van Leeuwen

Elin Atashgahi

Toestel: Brug

Julia Wong

Iza Gerristen

Sara Hamzoui

Lisa Voezenek

Kiara Baksoellah
Isabelle Heeres
Vienna Wagemakers
Tess Lobensteijn
Shanell Wampamba
Sjors Goedegebuure
Julia van Remortel
Penelope van Beek
Lotte Scherpenisse
Maaike van der Berg
Jolie van Leeuwen
Elin Atashgahi

Toestel: Balk

Iza Gerristen
Kiara Baksoellah

Sprong

Pupil 1 Niveau 6

Omnisport 2B

GV Lombardijen

Omnisport 2B

AZTV Zevenbergen

AZTV Zevenbergen

DVO Dordrecht

SV Pax

Delta Sport Zierikzee

DVO Dordrecht

AZTV Zevenbergen

Delta Sport Zierikzee

AZTV Zevenbergen

WIK Sint-Annaland

Omnisport 2B

WIK Sint-Annaland

DVO Dordrecht

Omnisport 2B
Omnisport 2B

DVO Dordrecht
AZTV Zevenbergen
AZTV Zevenbergen
Delta Sport Zierikzee
AZTV Zevenbergen
AZTV Zevenbergen
SV Pax

WIK Sint-Annaland
GV Lombardijen
DVO Dordrecht
Delta Sport Zierikzee
Omnisport 2B

WIK Sint-Annaland
DVO Dordrecht

Omnisport 2B
AZTV Zevenbergen

Plaats
1

10

11

12

13

14

14

14

Plaats
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Plaats

1
2

Resultaat
14.250

14.000

13.900

13.825

13.775

13.475

13.450

13.275

13.275

13.025

12.950

12.725

12.675

0.000

0.000

0.000

Resultaat

12.600
12.250
12.250
11.700
11.300
11.050
10.900
10.800
10.700
10.250
10.100
10.100

9.950

0.000

0.000

0.000

Resultaat

11.700
11.200

Afm

Afm

Afm

Afm
Afm
Afm

NEFEPFNPEPNPEPNEPNMNEPEPNPNENMNPNENEPEPENEPEPNPENENPEPENEDNEPRE #

X

4.0
4.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
4.5
4.0
4.5
4.0
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.5
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.5
4.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4.6
4.6
4.3
4.0
4.0
3.7
4.0
4.0
3.7
3.4
3.1
3.7
3.4
0.0
0.0
0.0

4.8
4.8

E

9.250
9.750
9.300
9.200
8.400
8.900
9.150
9.000
9.300
8.750
9.200
9.750
8.600
7.800
8.700
8.850
9.150
9.400
8.550
8.000
8.600
8.300
8.300
7.650
8.450
7.900
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

8.000
7.650
7.950
7.700
7.300
7.350
6.900
6.800
7.000
6.850
7.000
6.400
6.550
0.000
0.000
0.000

6.900
6.400

N

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

B

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

- ‘
‘¢ aﬁum
u -

Rslt

13.750
14.750
13.800
14.200
13.900
13.900
13.650
14.000
13.800
13.750
13.200
13.750
13.600
13.300
13.200
13.350
13.150
13.400
13.050
13.000
13.100
12.800
12.800
12.650
12.450
12.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Rslt

12.600
12.250
12.250
11.700
11.300
11.050
10.900
10.800
10.700
10.250
10.100
10.100

9.950

0.000

0.000

0.000

Rslt

11.700
11.200
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Uitslag per toestel (kwalificatie)
0OZK 2023
Wedstrijd 1
Baan 2
21-okt-2023

Medaille groep:

imi

72
61
73
75
63
66
84
80
71
65
74
60
64
82

| |

72
70
80
62
73
65
71
74
75
66
63
61
84
60
64
82

Toestel:

Shanell Wampamba
Julia Wong

Tess Lobensteijn
Julia van Remortel
Sjors Goedegebuure
Isabelle Heeres
Sara Hamzoui
Penelope van Beek
Lisa Voezenek

Lotte Scherpenisse
Vienna Wagemakers
Maaike van der Berg
Jolie van Leeuwen
Elin Atashgahi

Toestel:

Shanell Wampamba
Kiara Baksoellah
Penelope van Beek
Iza Gerristen

Tess Lobensteijn
Lotte Scherpenisse
Lisa Voezenek
Vienna Wagemakers
Julia van Remortel
Isabelle Heeres
Sjors Goedegebuure
Julia Wong

Sara Hamzoui
Maaike van der Berg
Jolie van Leeuwen
Elin Atashgahi

Balk

Vloer

Pupil 1 Niveau 6

SV Pax

Omnisport 2B

AZTV Zevenbergen
GV Lombardijen
WIK Sint-Annaland
Delta Sport Zierikzee
DVO Dordrecht
DVO Dordrecht
AZTV Zevenbergen
Delta Sport Zierikzee
AZTV Zevenbergen
Omnisport 2B

WIK Sint-Annaland
DVO Dordrecht

SV Pax

AZTV Zevenbergen
DVO Dordrecht
Omnisport 2B

AZTV Zevenbergen
Delta Sport Zierikzee
AZTV Zevenbergen
AZTV Zevenbergen
GV Lombardijen
Delta Sport Zierikzee
WIK Sint-Annaland
Omnisport 2B

DVO Dordrecht
Omnisport 2B

WIK Sint-Annaland
DVO Dordrecht

Plaats

© 0 N o g b

10
11
12
13
14
14
14

Plaats

© 0 O o g b~ WN PP

10
11
12
13
14
14
14

Resultaat

11.000
10.800
10.550
10.350
9.850
9.700
8.900
8.650
8.150
7.800
7.600
0.000 Afm
0.000 Afm
0.000 Afm

Resultaat

12.350
12.150
11.850
11.750
11.700
11.500
11.500
11.350
11.200
11.050
10.900
10.750
10.250
0.000 Afm
0.000 Afm
0.000 Afm

~

4.8
4.5
5.1
4.8
3.4
3.5
3.7
4.2
3.7
3.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4.0
3.8
4.0
3.8
4.0
4.0
3.2
3.5
4.0
4.0
3.7
3.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

D=
1 Cymnartics

E

6.200
6.300
5.450
5.550
6.450
6.200
5.700
4.450
4.450
4.800
4.600
0.000
0.000
0.000

8.350
8.350
7.850
7.950
7.700
7.500
8.300
7.850
7.200
7.050
7.200
7.750
6.250
0.000
0.000
0.000

N

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

B

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Rslt

11.000
10.800
10.550
10.350
9.850
9.700
8.900
8.650
8.150
7.800
7.600
0.000
0.000
0.000

Rslt

12.350
12.150
11.850
11.750
11.700
11.500
11.500
11.350
11.200
11.050
10.900
10.750
10.250

0.000

0.000

0.000
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Uitslag per toestel (kwalificatie)

OZK 2023 X gun
Wedstrijd 1 KNGU

Baan 2

21-okt-2023
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